
03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

07101816 BRUSSON MICHEL (0710011/AP LESSARD LABERGEMENT)
07101374 NOYEL JEAN-PAUL (0710098/A P LESSARD LE NATIONAL)
  () G - P

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

05200815 CAMP MICHEL (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02104658 MOREAU GERARD (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  ()

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502693 MIMRAM EMILE (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  () P - G

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03901043 PILLOT YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901297 LAJEUNE JACQUELINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901006 BROCARD JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901420 DEBRU GEORGES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P
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03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
02502299 GRIFFON MARC (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  () G - P

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
02502693 MIMRAM EMILE (0250202/FANNY CLUB FRANC COMTOIS)
  () G - P

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901420 DEBRU GEORGES (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03901494 MARAUX JEAN-MARIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902113 MILLEREAU PIERRE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

13 - 0

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 6

03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903261 VANONI PATRICE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

6 - 13

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03901500 VAUCHEY DANIEL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

11 - 13

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 10

Finale

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02508113 COUR GÉRARD (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502170 BURR MAURICE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

0 - 0
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1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906243 VERNAY JEAN-PAUL (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07107793 ROUANET PATRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

  ()

07120968 COULON SYLVERE (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)
07121073 CARRE BERNARD (0710023/AP  DE SORNAY)

  ()
G - P

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

  ()

03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

  ()
P - G

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

03907510 MAITRE PATRICK (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

  ()

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()
P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03903268 VUILLAUME CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03904216 BIGUEUR JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

  ()

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()
P - G

03908163 SALVI JEAN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03900654 MENOUILLARD JEAN-LOUIS (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

  ()

03906243 VERNAY JEAN-PAUL (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

07107793 ROUANET PATRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

  ()
P - G

Finale du Concours B

03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

  ()

03906243 VERNAY JEAN-PAUL (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

07107793 ROUANET PATRICK (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)

  ()
G - P


